Project Year 2008

Applicant

Arbor Creek
Duck Creek Crossing

Avenue F Improvements
Glouchester Street Humps
Patricia Lane

Rainbow Estates

Glynhill Estates

Freeman Heights
Community Assoc.

Kensington Gardens HOA

Orchard Hills N.A.
Garland Creekside HOA

Prairie Creek
Trail Neighbors

High Meadow Neighbors

Office of Neighborhood Vitality

Neighborhood Vitality Matching Grant Program

Project

Landscaping and
Creek improvements

Street Lights and
Sidewalks

Street Humps

Street Humps

Street Humps

Sidewalk Improvements
Sign Toppers

Speed Humps
Entryway Landscape
Lighting System

Entry Improvements
Landscaping

Street Hump

Speed Humps

Amount

$8,599.50
$43,935.75

$2,700
$2,700
$2,700
$32,000
$9,000

$6,750
$1,500

$40,000
$3,640

$2,700

$8,100
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