

Neighborhood Vitality Matching Grant Program

Project Year 2008

<u>Applicant</u>	<u>Project</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Council <u>District</u>
Arbor Creek	Landscaping and Creek improvements	\$8,599.50	6
Duck Creek Crossing	Street Lights and Sidewalks	\$43,935.75	4
Avenue F Improvements	Street Humps	\$2,700	2
Glouchester Street Humps	Street Humps	\$2,700	5
Patricia Lane	Street Humps	\$2,700	5
Rainbow Estates	Sidewalk Improvements	\$32,000	2
Glynhill Estates	Sign Toppers	\$9,000	2
Freeman Heights Community Assoc.	Speed Humps	\$6,750	8
Kensington Gardens HOA	Entryway Landscape Lighting System	\$1,500	3
Orchard Hills N.A.	Entry Improvements	\$40,000	5
Garland Creekside HOA	Landscaping	\$3,640	2
Prairie Creek Trail Neighbors	Street Hump	\$2,700	1
High Meadow Neighbors	Speed Humps	\$8,100	2